SECTION 00806

CHANGE ORDER
No.___1-FINAL _

DATE OF I188UANCE EFFECTIVE DATE

OWNER 8t Charles Pansh - Deparirment of Walerworks
CONTRACTOR  Boh Bras. Construction Ca,, L.L.C.
Contract:  Hahnville Water Main Improvemenis - e Hwy 18 (River Road)
Project:  Hahnville Water Main Improvements - La Hwy 18 {River Road)

OWNER's Contract No. ENGINEER's Contract Mo, 89138
ENGINEER Shread-Kuyrkendall & Associates, Inc,
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Docurnents;
Description:
See Attachment No. 1 - Description of Changes
Reason far Change Order: To balance actual quantities with contractual estimated quantities

and to decrease contract time

Attachments: (List dosuments supporting change)

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE GCHANGE [N CONTRACT TIMES
Onginal Cantract Prica: Qrgmal Gontract Times:
Substantial Complelon: 23-Apt-04
$676,080.00 Ready for final payment: 07-Jun-04
(days or dales)
Nel Increase (decreasc) from previous Change Orders MNet change from previous Change Orders No. _____ [0
No.__toNo___- No
Substantial Completon; NiA
N/A Ready for final gayment: N/A
(days)
Coniract Price pror to this Change Qrder Contract Times prior to this Change Ordar.
Substantial Camplaboh. NIA
$676,080.00 Ready for final payment- NIA
(days or dales)
Mel IrGrease (decrease) of tis Change Order. Net mereass (decrease) this Change Qrder
Substarial Completlon: (2)
($22,568.17) Ready for final payment; (2)
. (days)
Contract price with all approved Change Orders: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders.
Substantal Completion. 21-Apr-04
5653,511-83 Ready for final payment: 05-Jun-04

{days or dates)

REGQMMEND APPROVED: 0 ACCGEPTED:
St Giog By o LD D oy et )

ENGINEER (Aulhgrized Signature) QWNER (Authorized ngnalure) CDNTRACTDR {Authorzed Slgnalura)
Date:__Lte ."? Date: /“/ YR Date: C‘“/7'“ 0y

EJCOC 1910-8-B (1956 Edlitlon)

Proneed y thr Engliieeea Jonnt Contraet Dacumants Gommiliee and endorsed by Tho Agsaclsiug Gunaryl Gontimetom of Amatles and tha Consiruelion Specllications inctiule

END OF SECTHON

00806-1



IrRRTER A IVNESD | ON JATUO TNV T0d EISTHY d SETI¥HI 15 QL ATI3HD O8I171 1548

neos 161EE TS (ER DR TIISH SLOrSERS ¥ TISE59S 1L "85 TTSH 00 psn'eLas §I¥IOI
7TErL TTSELIS d5% 11 oeiltl AT - — — dRTE Frise) Lol 2msug
&26l &9 461°TS FENY] HY981 41 — - - 4 1T FLUC Jeuoc 3 g I
N9 £3: 913 arzEz'is I3 109 £9: 9183 dMNT 00 450TS Fveld 00 GGO0ZS | dMTT STU]| 25| INOTRI U J SUDLEIDLIY]
00°000'0FS A a3 0% T 00 ERFOES T 00 GE07% | N1 EDLEZIEO[A|
00-000'ES 4111 00 4% diaTT o o0rts gL onan'ts | dM T SUILBLS EoUINLSU, )
G0 800°1LES [ 0% [ ] [iE ey <1 Brnae s ¥I SKUECpAT ] ALLT BULISINGT OF SUSUISILG
a0-#Ls Q0 bSEES oFrIl lun gL sk HIvRY! O0'00ELS i onags AS {9011 17} 4 [2A0pES BWS1xg DTB|STE BAUE AADUTY]
$¢ E69 S8 £E L0T°ZCS SO GEL e ZRO'E3) (YT 0 D0C'8C8 il IS LS SaAlaf] WRLIUAZ 30 [RYOSy ATEETE PUF 11018
1B 000"S [ Song 0GR forgsty 0JDDD'IEE oSk (0°Gos A’ | WRIn2veq S19U0UD F MALS]) POLRIO] IFUHTY PIE aaowy
St TREPES SL 2k 89S S60E5°T $f ZEEDES S60TS 00 00s 165 noL op sts A% TURLAXE] JI2EI0CT I [RUClsy sty pue a0
BF LTS 7€ STLCIS 60 5[ 18bpazes) | (L bEirst 00003k a0rs a0 8% AS AODTSIWT] PAsILy 9
OER0s"LS 00 805 oL% 000 HOTEHT £SH st (13 000318 ozl 00518 i1 (p210g 10 pajdur) SUISEY (925, LE
UIE E% O0EBLIS ons o Gorzsh Lo 1) 00 00Z'E1% 9 oogeEs | VA FAER Ty FUNSCET Q) SIED02ULG])
o3 00594 000168 02 G005 5% [N ES 00 T8 i 0oRacIs | I Juieaien; Hugsteg of SIDNIsuNe]
000 ER 00 B0EES ool 100 GOETSH {ug 11 DOOGD +5 F3 00gacEs | VI SRS Uty
00 00pS [Ty 8005 ooy 0o'nEs I 00 anzs W LIMPIY %01
a0 0ons 00aoat Ly oD < a5 0095 oo DO°HHL T 00 0Es R Pl 10T [BIUTYIIEY, SR, G
£ 0088 0308 00 0 {Drearsl g 1 00 GOFS 7 q0ooLs wa puQ MWL [EIIELDL, -] | 0]
£ D0ZS J0'009s oo g B00TS a0 00 Goks z O0'00TS FE] 23] THIG [E3EBLITTY  Foy
Ob'000'ZE Q% 000'HSE QST DOOIFES oo 00 B0D'sE 0z op'oabs EE] 211 TG [EIODQAINY 9%, 51
a00nEs ool {00S a0 G 00 O3S i BOOGES ¥3 8a[ TOof (IO 3%, 0]
DO00ES Bo0s [TiL:) {Ureolel (0 <3 00 BoLs 3 00 0ES w3 T TS [EINEIT] G
00§73 00 OF% oz 00 028 ol o6 075 1 40 02% ¥3 Bk TS [EINCRGITRY
70 93 oogs g (oragsy co ) 00098 [4 G5'0£S LE] F,] THOf [EXUOIZIN (]
00009°LS 0Xo0E'0Is 809E O0HHF IS 08 F g A0S it anaIrs EE SIAJEA 21UDY H
0o 0D0ags o[ [ [T U300 1% z 0039t FE] sxles ey, g
[ &0 000 T1Y Ry ] {00 poes. el O00sERS H] 00 8455 ¥4 5341RA SO 0
onagss oh0s o 1] £40¢ §) Tuu'ded 00 H0LS ng [ 3T DALY RIAL PN UL S[0ING
a0 03Ls O0'HEES 00 ZeL (06 g ES) mosLn 00-000™s ok ©I0zs ER] BUTHITAY YALOF PSSy JAd 0
DO'C£SS on 5L s ag 301 {10 SL5% [igwd 00 D00'ES 0g £ 5T8 37 SUTH{L AR, JUIDT [RITEISYY A o8
[T YA OU'uDL 9T 00 #68 ggrees [ 00 009*ES [ 00 0ts E TN WLOL PACICIST A A
G0 00T LS 0000T°S 1% 00ORE (IO {on g3l DOIOF'SIS 0k 00058 T BUILEY T PRRIISF] WA LG 5T
) YEEres a4 bES'EETS 080 ILEG 100 GEEE) oo aogh 00 000'9FTS [Fa YR o0 +2S T AT Jad DL
POGESTIS DO ShF 58S 00 L07'TE GGHE IS a8 £0£1 DOIRCLES 28501 00 2% 11 BPTHY, FWISOCT |0 [RADMTY|
SHOTTHTAT | SNOMLITAY | SISYTHITA | SASYIa T L8503 ALTERYE 1800 AL YA 1503 ALIx¥nd | 3DIEd
LY O TVLOL 1 O dA0E0 IIVFILD JRHINOD TYHISIID I | AT WALT

SALLILNY O WILTENDT 40 NOLIFTTONCO T TVAIE - | 'OX 99090 AONVHS

SHUOMAAILVAL J0 INTINLEYATA - HETUvd STTAVIID 1S
{@vOd HIAIA) BT SAH ¥ - SINTNIAOUIIN KIVIA M3LY 4 TTIIANAYVH

SIONWHI A0 NOLLJITEISAI - | INAITHIVILY




